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Nome
TUMULTO
VAMPIRO

LORD ESCANOR

VEREADOR
MUNRA
RAGNAROK
FURACAO
MAESTRO
GUERREIRO
META MOFO
TITANIU
FEIOSO
MAGIA NEGRA
NARUTO
IBOPE
BLASSFO
TROVAO
ASA DE FOGO
FERRADURA
EMBAIXADOR
XEQUE MATE
CAIPIRA

Anilha
080405
097016
120738
000000
139881
023826
605229
065572
111157
136849
022338
091490
097017
390968
030329
563740
391473
184523
377353
085367
018958
120489

TRINCA FERRO 24/11/2019

Dono Cidade
RENATO
TONINHO
LAEDES

DESCIN
VANDERLUCIO
HELTON
DIEGO/MATEUS
MARLON
WALISSON
EDIMAR
WAGNER SANTOS
TALISSON \ MIL GRAU
TONINHO
HEMERSON [JIRAIA]
MELAO/KEKEL
MARCOS MIL GRAU
BRUNO
EDYMAR
FELIPE
HEMERSON
NILTON ROCHA(AIMORES) AIMORES
LUCAS

10/15 min
93/131
93/128
108/119
69/114
60/112
72/108
86/106
80/105
78/102
76/100
67/93
64/92
87/91
78/91
84/90
51/90
55/87
60/85
76/83
61/82
64/78
72/73

Soita

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
15
15
14
13
12
11
10
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